MEADOWRIDGE

BASKETBALL

ROUND ROBIN SCHEDULE

TIME

12:30-1:00
1:00-1:40

1:40-2:20

2:20-2:35

2:35-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-4:10

4:10-4:50
5:00-5:40

TEAMS

o The Gryphons (Student Team)
e D-Generation X (Alumni Team)
e 990G’s (Alumni Team)

e DubNation (Alumni Team)

e The Geriatrics (Staff Team)

A &B —

COURT A COURTB BYE
WARM UP WARM UP
2vs5 3vs4 1
1vs4 2vs3 5

HALF-COURT CONTEST

5vs3 1vs2 4
DUNK CONTEST 3 POINT CONTEST

4 vs2 5vs1 3

3vsl 4vs5 2

FINAL 1°T VS 2"°

HOME FOR.TH E

MEADQWRIDGE
Alumni



