







TIME	COURT A	COURT B	BYE
12:30-1:00	WARM UP	WARM UP	
1:00-1:40	2 vs 5	3 vs 4	1
1:40-2:20	<b>1</b> vs <b>4</b>	2 vs 3	5
2:20-2:35	HALF-COURT CONTEST		
2:35-3:15	<b>5</b> vs <b>3</b>	<b>1</b> vs <b>2</b>	4
3:15-3:30	DUNK CONTEST	3 POINT CONTEST	
3:30-4:10	4 vs 2	<b>5</b> vs <b>1</b>	3
4:10-4:50	<b>3</b> vs <b>1</b>	<b>4</b> vs <b>5</b>	2
5:00-5:40	FINAL 1 <sup>ST</sup> VS 2 <sup>ND</sup>		

## **TEAMS**

- **1** The Gryphons (Student Team)
- **D-Generation X** (Alumni Team)
- 990G's (Alumni Team)
- **DubNation** (Alumni Team)
- **5** The Geriatrics (Staff Team)

